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@bank

tsii*
kfffi May Statement o, acrvrly I 01. Ao '5.2010 rh ough May r3.20r0

AIR ACADEMY CADET SOO , THOMAS W EGGERS (CPN 000543159)
Inqui.ies: 1-866-485-4545

Your U.S. Bank Visa@

Aclivity Summary

Account: 4794 5312 0754 7201

lntormation
Business Card account at a glance ...

Credit and Paymenl

Previous 8a1ance...,.......,.-..,....... ........
Paymenls and Credi|s...................... .-
Purchases. Advances & Other Debils
FINANCE CHARGES.........................
New 8a1ance................,.,,,,,,,,,.,,,,,,,,,,,

Credil Line .--....................
Available Cf edi1................
l\lin mum Paymenl Oue (Currenl l\,4onlh)...
l inimum Paymenl Due (Past Due)...........
Tolal New Minimum Pavmenl Due..........
Payment Due Dale.........

$146.45
$0.00

$583.15
$5.55

$735.1s

$1,000.00
None

$45.00
$10.00
$s5.00

Jun. 10,20r0

fo rcduce at avaid paying addilianal linance chaqes oh yaut purchase balanca, paythe lotal new balance ol $735.15 by 06/tA/1A
Any cash balance o. balance ttansle. balance will cantinue ta acctue daily interesl untl the dale yout paynenl ls teceived

Transaclions
Post tuaft Bel,
Date Date Nbt Descdotion ol tuansactlon Amount
P u rc hases. Aclva nces. Debits
05/03 04/29 9313 VANGUARD TNDUSTRTES EA 757-8573600 VA.................. $554.1505/10 LATE FEE PAY|{ENT DUE ON 05/10.......__....__................... $29.00
Finance Charyes
05/13 .'.TINANCE CHABGT''. INTfPEST ..... ... $5.55

Company Approval ,rhs atea tor use by yorr conpany)

Signature/Approval: Accounting Code:

Fale Summary Avg, Daily Daily Bate
Balance Peloellc Bate Type

$0.00 0.043808% VABTABLE
$437.07 0.043808% VABTaSLE

90.00 0.057506% vARABLE

con*p *aPF * Grace
hlercst APR rhtsPe od Penod

$0.00 15.997, 0.007. N
$5.55 15.99./" 15.99% Y
$0.00 20.9s./" 0.00./" N

By fype
$0.00

$735_r5
$0.00

Cantinued on Nett Page

Please datach and send coupon with check payable la: U S. Bank

@bank
To change your addrcss o, ior
Cardmember Service please call;
r.866.485.4545 Every Hout! Every Day!

000006797 1 AT 0.357 106481592099928 P
AIR ACADEfuIY CADET SOO
THOMAS WEGGEFS

PO BOX 261
USAF ACADEMY CO 80840 0261

rhrtlll,,r,ll,trll,, r,t,trIr,trlhrkl,l,,,hr"lrl,,l,rr

00'1 ?3s51I20 7sq 7e010000055 0 00000?351,sr,

U.S. Bank

P.O.8ox 790408
Sl. Louis, MO 63179-0408qIx lIrh' ,,hrhfl lll,rl'r,,lll,lItt'httl"tltth

You Aiaunt Nunber: 479a 5312 0754 7201
TotatNew Eatance: $735.15

Jun. 10,2010

E er Atuuntol PaymenlEmlos€d



BB&T

Receipt

Page I of 1

Merchant vanguad industri€s east
1172 azalea gaden
norfolk, VA 23502

US

o57) 857"3600

Descriplion:

Submission Date:

Transaction lD:
Transaction Stalus:

Authorization Code:

Card Number:

Customer lD:

Captured/Pending Settlement
709240
xxxx7201

BILLING INFORIT/]ATION

THOIT/IAS EGGERSON
SHIPPING INFORMATION

hrtp.4i'laccount.authorize.nel,{Jllthemes,/bbt/popup.aspx?pagFhistory&sub:pdnttxandetail. .. 4D9/2010



VANGUARD INDUSTRIES EAST, INC,
1172 Azalea Gaden
Norfolk, Va 23502
8001221-1264 Fax: 7 57 1857 -0222
Web Page: www.vanguardmil.com

TNVO|CE NO. 536'1506
|NVO|CE DATE 05/18/10

Please Remit to: PAGE I
VANGUARD INDUSTRIES WEST, INC.
2440 lmpala Drive
Carlsbad CA 92010-7226

B/4 to, 040981
LESLY VOTAVA
2l22NWAHSATCHAVENUE
coLoRADO SPRTNGS CO 80907

sH/Pro,040981
LESLY VOTAVA
2,12 2 N WATISATCH AVENUE
coLoRADO SPRTNGS CO 80907

CREOLTCARDS
230

9425644

fit
le4

21

29

SELL

EACH 1.95

3.55

cAPo637E
96488

CAPO599HA

96340

COLORADO WG PATCH

NAMETAPES
(NDIVIDUAL NAME)

IR#: 1 21 F 4E450 1 46267 597
TR#: 121 F4E4501 47104386

143,1t

). Ts'| , s

Thank you for your order.

CUSTOMER COPY



VANGUARD INDUSTRIES EAST, INC.
1172 Azalea Gatden
Norfolk, Va 23502
8001221 -1 264 F ax: 7 57 I 857 -0222
Web Page: www.vanguardmil.com

Please Remit to:
VANGUARD INDUSTRIES WEST,
2440 lmpala Drive
Carlsbad CA 92010-7226

INVOICE NO,
INVOICE DATE

5360407
05/ 13/10

tNc.

B/rr ro, 040981
LESLYVOTAVA
2l22NWAHSATCHAVENUE
coLoRADO SPRTNGS CO 80907

sH/p roi 040981
LESLY VOTAVA
2122NWAHSATCHAVENUE
coLoRADO SPRTNGS CO 80907

PAYMENT TERMS

,30
9425644

trE

1

2

3

5

6

I

10

13

I5

16

17

18

19

21

12

X

cAPo613
96448

cAPo601
96441

96451

96591

cAP0703B
96588

7724730
24152

T72AT20

20r50

96553
cAPo637E

96488
4432434

23477
CAPO5S9HA

96340

96424
cAPo745B

96631

cAP1010E
60634

96556
cAPo602

s6442

96570

R CKENBACKER RIBBON

WRIGHT BROTHERS RIBBON

UNITCITATON RLBBON

RED SERV CE RIBBON

VANMOUNT PLAST C 9

VANIVOUNT PLAST C 7

MASTER SERGEANT CHE\,RON

COLORADO WG PATCH

A]V]ER CAN FLAG 2'X 3'GOLD
MERROWED EDGE (REVERSED FIELD)

NAMETAPES
(ND VIDUAL NAN4E)

NAME PLATE BLUE (3.1NE)

SEN OR CLOTH INS GNIA- LT COL

CAP GORTEX JACKET TAA OFF LT

coL
STAFF SERGEANT CHEVRON

MARY FE!K R BBON

CADET 2ND LT NSIGN A
MINATURE

TR#: 121 F:|E4501 471 04386

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACr-l

cD2

EACH

EACH

EACH

0.85

0,85

0.85

0.85

085

2.80

2.55

1.95

4.00

3.55

3.20

0.85

2.20

6.05

0.85

3.00

10.20

6.80

5.10

5.14

5.10

16 80

15.30

56.00

76.05

100.00

0.00

60.80

1.70

2.20

36.30

6.80

6.00

SUBTOTAL

Thank you for your order.
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CUSTOMER COPY


